DATA SHEET
RP5900 Series Regenerative DC
Power Supplies
RP5913A, RP5915A, RP5916A (2 kW)
RP5923A, RP5925A, RP5926A (4 kW)
RP5933A, RP5935A, RP5936A (6 kW)
RP5943A, RP5945A, RP5946A (12 kW)
High-Power, High-Density Regenerative DC

             25
Ordering Information
Available Models
Regenerative Power System Models
RP5913A Regenerative DC power supply 80V, ± 40 A, 2 kW
RP5915A Regenerative DC power supply 500V, ± 12 A, 2 kW
RP5916A Regenerative DC power supply 800 V, ± 8 A, 2 kW
RP5923A Regenerative DC power supply 80 V, ± 80 A, 4 kW
RP5925A Regenerative DC power supply 500 V, ± 24 A, 4 kW
RP5926A Regenerative DC power supply 800 V, ± 16 A, 4 kW
RP5933A Regenerative DC power supply 80 V, ± 120 A, 6 kW, 380/480 VAC
RP5935A Regenerative DC power supply 500 V, ± 36 A, 6 kW, 380/480 VAC
RP5936A Regenerative DC power supply 800 V, ± 24 A, 6 kW, 380/480 VAC
RP5943A Regenerative DC power supply 80 V, ± 240 A, 12 kW, 380/480 VAC
RP5945A Regenerative DC power supply 500 V, ± 72 A, 12 kW, 380/480 VAC
RP5946A Regenerative DC power supply 800 V, ± 48 A, 12 kW, 380/480 VAC
Line Cords and Terminations (Plugs)
Due to the number of different line cords and terminations around the world, the RP5900 power
supplies do not come with line cords or terminations. Users will need to supply their own,
depending on the local laws and codes of the country / region where the power supply will be
used.
Accessories
Accessories
PW9252A PathWave Advanced Power Control and Analysis application
PW9253A PathWave Advanced Battery Test and Emulation application
RP5901C  GPIB interface board for EL4900 Series DC loads and RP5900 Series supplies
RP5902C  Analog / RS-232 interface board for EL4900 Series DC loads and RP5900 Series supplies
RP5903C Parallel kit — Fiber optics cable and transmitter module
RP5904C Rack-mount kit 1U for EL4900 Series DC loads and RP5900 Series supplies
RP5905C Rack-mount kit 2U for EL4900 Series DC loads and RP5900 Series supplies
             26
Keysight Support Services